
2015 Club Grants Round One 

93 clubs applied for funding and 85 were successful. In total, $294,000 was 
granted. Below is the breakdown: 

Associations 

Faculty Association Name Amount 
Approved  

Auckland University Arts Students' Association $7,000 
Auckland University Engineering Sports Club $1,000 
Auckland University Law Student's Society (AULSS) $6,000 
Auckland University Medical Students' Association 
(AUMSA) 

$5,000 

NICAI Students' Association $10,000 
University of Auckland Postgraduate Students' 
Association 

$37,000 

 

Clubs 

Club Name Amount 
Approved  

AIESEC Auckland City $2,100 
Architects and Civil Engineers (ACE) Association $500 
Art History Society $1,100 
Athletes in Action $800 
Auckland Korean Students' Association (AKSA) $2,000 
Auckland Microfinance Initiative $1,000 
Auckland Overseas Christian Fellowship $2,000 
Auckland UMNO Club (AUC) $4,000 
Auckland University Acrobatics and Circus Club $1,380 
Auckland University Animal Rights Group $1,040 
Auckland University Badminton Club (Inc.) $3,000 
Auckland University Boat Club Incorporated $2,000 
Auckland University Canoe Club Incorporated $12,000 
Auckland University Car Club $1,000 
Auckland University Chinese Student Society $300 
Auckland University Cook Islands Student Association 
(AUCISA) 

$3,395 

Auckland University Egyptology Association (A.U.E.A) $370 
Auckland University Fencing Club $4,000 
Auckland University Goju-Ryu Karate Club $4,700 
Auckland University Hockey Club $7,500 
Auckland University Lacrosse Club $1,200 
Auckland University Rock and Alpine Club $3,000 



Auckland University Sports Medicine Society $1,000 
Auckland University Squash Club $5,000 
Auckland University Strength & Powerlifting 
Association 

$1,000 

Auckland University Underwater Club $8,000 
Beta Alpha Psi - The Auckland Chapter $1,500 
Campus Feminist Collective $1,200 
Cantonese Student Society of Auckland(CSSA) $700 
CLASSOC $700 
Creative Writing on Campus $3,500 
Enlaces : $500 
Equal Justice Project $2,000 
Expanding Society of Asians (ESA) $2,360 
Fair Trade Club $1,700 
IAESTE New Zealand $200 
Kitesurf Club $5,500 
Kiwi Asian Club $3,286 
Management Consulting Club $500 
Medical and Health Sciences Student Symphony 
Orchestra 

$1,830 

New Zealand Chinese Students' Association (NZCSA) $2,000 
New Zealand Optometry Students Association $5,000 
Pacific Islands Law Students Association $9,000 
Plastic Diet $1,900 
Reason and Science Society $1,172 
Robogals Auckland $1,000 
Social Innovation New Zealand (SINZ); University of 
Auckland 

$2,500 

Society of Food Associated Disciplines (SOFAD)  $1,700 
Software Engineering Students Association $2,500 
South Pacific Indeginous Engineering Students (SPIES) $5,000 
Spanish Club $340 
Stage Two Productions $5,000 
Student Social Work Association $2,500 
Students For Sensible Drug Policy $500 
Synergy $650 
The Australasian Union of Jewish Students $900 
The University Of Auckland Cheerleading Association $6,500 
The University of Auckland Concert Band $2,500 
The University of Auckland Glee Club $2,500 
The University of Auckland Philosophy Society $776 
The University of Auckland Samoan Students 
Association 

$10,000 

The University of Auckland Tramping Club $2,603 
UN Youth on Campus $4,500 



Union of Malaysian Students in Auckland (UMSA) $4,000 
University of Auckland Christian Club $936 
University of Auckland Comedy Club $1,500 
University of Auckland Debating Society $3,000 
University of Auckland Evangelical Union $200 
University of Auckland Football Club $5,000 
University of Auckland French Club $800 
University of Auckland Mooting Society  $800 
University of Auckland Netball Association  $8,119 
University of Auckland Snowsports Club $20,000 
University of Auckland Tennis Club $6,400 
University Of Auckland Touch Rugby Club $1,750 
University of Auckland Videogame Club $250 
UoA Anime and Manga Club  $900 
UoA Volunteers $3,500 
Vietnamese Auckland University Students'Association $900 
 

 

 


